


ANTWERP
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
SANTA PETRISSA 01232R 05/08/2012 03RD 1800HRS 06/08/2012 06/09/2012 MSC
SCI CHENNAI 1233R 11/08/2012 09TH 1800HRS 12/08/2012 12/09/2012 MSC
AGIOS DIMITRIOS 1234R 20/08/2012 18TH 1800HRS 21/08/2012 21/09/2012 MSC
SCI MUMBAI 1235R 28/08/2012 26TH 1800HRS 29/08/2012 29/09/2012 MSC

AQABA
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
MAERSK VIRGINIA 1208 05/08/2012 03RD 1800HRS 06/08/2012 18/08/2012 SAFMARINE
MAERSK DANANG 1208 12/08/2012 10TH 1800HRS 13/08/2012 25/08/2012 SAFMARINE
MAERSK OHIO 1210 19/08/2012 17TH 1800HRS 20/08/2012 01/09/2012 SAFMARINE
MAERSK DUNEDIN 1208 26/08/2012 24TH 1800HRS 27/08/2012 08/09/2012 SAFMARINE

AUCKLAND
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
MAERSK TANJONG 1207 09/08/2012 07TH 1800HRS 10/08/2012 06/09/2012 MAERSK
MAERSK STEPNICA 1209 16/08/2012 14TH 1800HRS 17/08/2012 13/09/2012 MAERSK
AGAMEMNON 1207 23/08/2012 21ST 1800HRS 24/08/2012 20/09/2012 MAERSK
SOFIE MAERSK 1209 30/08/2012 28TH 1800HRS 31/08/2012 27/09/2012 MAERSK
COLUMBINE MAERSK 1207 09/09/2012 07TH 1800HRS 10/09/2012 04/10/2012 MAERSK

BANGALORE
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
TIGER BRIDGE 077 31/07/2012 28TH 1800HRS 01/08/2012 16/08/2012 INDIA LANKA
ST JOHN VICTORY 025 04/08/2012 02ND 1800HRS 05/08/2012 20/08/2012 INDIA LANKA
TIGER BRIDGE 078 07/08/2012 05TH 1800HRS 08/08/2012 23/08/2012 INDIA LANKA
ST JOHN VICTORY 026 11/08/2012 09TH 1800HRS 12/08/2012 27/08/2012 INDIA LANKA
TIGER BRIDGE 079 14/08/2012 12TH 1800HRS 15/08/2012 30/08/2012 INDIA LANKA

BANGKOK
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
SATHA BHUM E035 02/08/2012 01ST 1200HRS 03/08/2012 16/08/2012 RCL
RACHA BHUM E047 09/08/2012 08TH 1200HRS 10/08/2012 23/08/2012 RCL
STADT ROSTOCK E004 16/08/2012 15TH 1200HRS 17/08/2012 30/08/2012 RCL
CAP BLANCHE E207 23/08/2012 22ND 1200HRS 24/08/2012 06/09/2012 RCL
CONTI EMDEN E004 30/08/2012 29TH 1200HRS 31/08/2012 13/09/2012 RCL

BARCELONA
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
CMA CGM ONYX 364W 01/08/2012 30TH 1800HRS 02/08/2012 23/08/2012 MSC
LAHORE EXPRESS 366W 09/08/2012 07TH 1800HRS 10/08/2012 31/08/2012 MSC
JAKARTA EXPRESS 368W 16/08/2012 14TH 1800HRS 17/08/2012 07/09/2012 MSC
CMA CGM JASPER 370W 22/08/2012 20TH 100HRS 23/08/2012 13/09/2012

BUSAN
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
ZIM KINGSTON 117E 26/07/2012 26TH 1200HRS 28/07/2012 10/08/2012 ZIM
ZIM COLOMBO 14E 04/08/2012 03RD 1200HRS 05/08/2012 17/08/2012 ZIM
ZIM XIAMEN 28E 11/08/2012 10TH 1200HRS 12/08/2012 24/08/2012 ZIM
ZIM ASIA 61E 18/08/2012 17TH 1200HRS 19/08/2012 31/08/2012 ZIM
ZIM MOSKVA 14E 25/08/2012 24TH 1200HRS 26/08/2012 07/09/2012 ZIM

CALCUTTA
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
TIGER CLIFF 018 29/07/2012 27TH 1800HRS 30/07/2012 04/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
CS GITTE 070 03/08/2012 01ST 1800HRS 04/08/2012 09/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA PRUDENTIAL

SAILING SCHEDULE MONTH OF AUGUST 2012



CHENNAI
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
TIGER BRIDGE 077 31/07/2012 28TH 1800HRS 01/08/2012 03/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
ST JOHN VICTORY 025 04/08/2012 02ND 1800HRS 05/08/2012 07/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
TIGER BRIDGE 078 07/08/2012 05TH 1800HRS 08/08/2012 10/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
ST JOHN VICTORY 026 11/08/2012 09TH 1800HRS 12/08/2012 14/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
TIGER BRIDGE 079 14/08/2012 12TH 1800HRS 15/08/2012 17/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL

CHITTAGONG
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
CONTI ASIA 129N 04/08/2012 02ND 1800HRS 05/08/2012 09/08/2012 APL
OCEAN ARROW 1217 10/08/2012 08TH 1800HRS 11/08/2012 14/08/2012 APL
NORDLAKE 129N 12/08/2012 10TH 1800HRS 13/08/2012 16/08/2012 APL

COCHIN
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
OEL DUBAI 225 28/07/2012 26TH 1800HRS 29/07/2012 31/07/2012 SEA HORSE
OEL DUBAI 226 04/08/2012 02ND 1800HRS 05/08/2012 07/08/2012 SEA HORSE
OEL DUBAI 227 11/08/2012 09TH 1800HRS 12/08/2012 14/08/2012 SEA HORSE
OEL DUBAI 228 18/08/2012 16TH 1800HRS 19/08/2012 21/08/2012 SEA HORSE

DUBAI
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
SEA BRIGHT 005N 31/07/2012 29TH 1800HRS 01/08/2012 06/08/2012 SEALINER
ELBWOLF 005N 07/08/2012 05TH 1800HRS 08/08/2012 13/08/2012 SEALINER
SEA BRIGHT 006N 14/08/2012 12TH 1800HRS 15/08/2012 20/08/2012 SEALINER
ELBWOLF 006N 21/08/2012 19TH 1800HRS 22/08/2012 27/08/2012 SEALINER
SEA BRIGHT 007N 28/08/2012 26TH 1800HRS 29/08/2012 03/09/2012 SEALINER

DUBLIN
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
EVER SUPERB 0248-037W 03/08/2012 02ND 1200HRS 04/08/2012 28/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SMART 0249-042W 10/08/2012 09TH 1200HRS 11/08/2012 04/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SIGMA 0250-047W 17/08/2012 16TH 1200HRS 18/08/2012 11/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER CHIVALRY 0251-053W 24/08/2012 23RD 1200HRS 25/08/2012 18/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SALUTE 0252-030W 01/09/2012 31TH 1800HRS 02/09/2012 26/09/2012 EVER GREEN

DURBAN
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
CHINA STAR 704W 06/08/2012 04TH 1800HRS 07/08/2012 17/08/2012 ZIM
MCC SHANGHAI 705W 13/08/2012 11TH 1800HRS 14/08/2012 24/08/2012 ZIM
CONTI HONG KONG 706W 20/08/2012 18TH 1800HRS 21/08/2012 31/08/2012 ZIM
JULA S 707W 01/09/2012 30TH 1800HRS 02/09/2012 12/09/2012 ZIM

FELIXSTOWE
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
MAERSK SARNIA 1212 27/07/2012 26TH 1200HRS 28/07/2012 12/08/2012 MAERSK
MAERSK STOCKHOLM 1208 03/08/2012 01ST 1200HRS 04/08/2012 19/08/2012 MAERSK
CMA CGM CARMEN 1206 10/08/2012 09TH 1200HRS 11/08/2012 26/08/2012 MAERSK
TORRENTE 1208 17/08/2012 16TH 1200HRS 18/08/2012 02/09/2012 MAERSK
NEDLLOYD HONSHU 1214 24/08/2012 23RD 1200HRS 25/08/2012 09/09/2012 MAERSK
CHASTINE MAERSK 1206 31/08/2012 30TH 1200HRS 01/09/2012 16/09/2012 MAERSK

GENOA
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
SANTA PETRISSA 01232R 05/08/2012 03RD 1800HRS 06/08/2012 03/09/2012 MSC
SCI CHENNAI 1233R 11/08/2012 09TH 1800HRS 12/08/2012 09/09/2012 MSC
AGIOS DIMITRIOS 1234R 20/08/2012 18TH 1800HRS 21/08/2012 18/09/2012 MSC
SCI MUMBAI 1235R 28/08/2012 26TH 1800HRS 29/08/2012 26/09/2012 MSC



GOTHENBURG
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
EVER SAFETY 0247-035W 27/07/2012 26TH 1200HRS 28/07/2012 22/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SUPERB 0248-037W 03/08/2012 02ND 1200HRS 04/08/2012 29/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SMART 0249-042W 10/08/2012 09TH 1200HRS 11/08/2012 05/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SIGMA 0250-047W 17/08/2012 16TH 1200HRS 18/08/2012 12/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER CHIVALRY 0251-053W 24/08/2012 23RD 1200HRS 25/08/2012 19/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SALUTE 0252-030W 01/09/2012 31TH 1800HRS 02/09/2012 27/09/2012 EVER GREEN

HAMBURG
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
EVER SAFETY 0247-035W 27/07/2012 26TH 1200HRS 28/07/2012 17/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SUPERB 0248-037W 03/08/2012 02ND 1200HRS 04/08/2012 24/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SMART 0249-042W 10/08/2012 09TH 1200HRS 11/08/2012 31/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SIGMA 0250-047W 17/08/2012 16TH 1200HRS 18/08/2012 07/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER CHIVALRY 0251-053W 24/08/2012 23RD 1200HRS 25/08/2012 14/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SALUTE 0252-030W 01/09/2012 31TH 1800HRS 02/09/2012 21/09/2012 EVER GREEN

HONG KONG
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
CONTI EMDEN E003 26/07/2012 25TH 1200HRS 27/07/2012 05/08/2012 RCL
SATHA BHUM E035 02/08/2012 01ST 1200HRS 03/08/2012 12/08/2012 RCL
RACHA BHUM E047 09/08/2012 08TH 1200HRS 10/08/2012 19/08/2012 RCL
STADT ROSTOCK E004 16/08/2012 15TH 1200HRS 17/08/2012 26/08/2012 RCL
CAP BLANCHE E207 23/08/2012 22ND 1200HRS 24/08/2012 02/09/2012 RCL
CONTI EMDEN E004 30/08/2012 29TH 1200HRS 31/08/2012 09/09/2012 RCL

JEDDAH
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
MAERSK VIRGINIA 1208 05/08/2012 03RD 1800HRS 06/08/2012 15/08/2012 SAFMARINE
MAERSK DANANG 1208 12/08/2012 10TH 1800HRS 13/08/2012 22/08/2012 SAFMARINE
MAERSK OHIO 1210 19/08/2012 17TH 1800HRS 20/08/2012 29/08/2012 SAFMARINE
MAERSK DUNEDIN 1208 26/08/2012 24TH 1800HRS 27/08/2012 05/09/2012 SAFMARINE

KARACHI
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
BUXTAURUS 020W 30/07/2012 28TH 1800HRS 31/07/2012 08/08/2012 SEA HORSE
ASIAN TRADER 107 05/08/2012 04TH 1800HRS 06/08/2012 10/08/2012 SEA HORSE
LANTUA ARROW 304 12/08/2012 10TH 1800HRS 13/08/2012 17/08/2012 SEA HORSE

KOPER
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
ITAL UNIVERSO 0259-085W 02/08/2012 01ST 1200HRS 03/08/2012 20/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER URBAN 0260-090W 07/08/2012 06TH 1200HRS 08/08/2012 25/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER UNISON 0261-115W 14/08/2012 13TH 1200HRS 15/08/2012 01/09/2012 EVER GREEN
ITAL UNICA 0262-085W 21/08/2012 20TH 1200HRS 22/08/2012 08/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER UNITED 0263-121W 28/08/2012 27TH 1200HRS 29/08/2012 15/09/2012 EVER GREEN

LE HAVRE
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
EVER SAFETY 0247-035W 27/07/2012 26TH 1200HRS 28/07/2012 19/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SUPERB 0248-037W 03/08/2012 02ND 1200HRS 04/08/2012 26/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SMART 0249-042W 10/08/2012 09TH 1200HRS 11/08/2012 02/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SIGMA 0250-047W 17/08/2012 16TH 1200HRS 18/08/2012 09/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER CHIVALRY 0251-053W 24/08/2012 23RD 1200HRS 25/08/2012 16/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SALUTE 0252-030W 01/09/2012 31TH 1800HRS 02/09/2012 24/09/2012 EVER GREEN

LOS ANGELES
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
EVER SALUTE 0242-029E 06/08/2012 04TH 1200HRS 07/08/2012 04/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER STRONG 0243-032E 13/08/2012 11TH 1200HRS 14/08/2012 11/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SHINE 0244-048E 20/08/2012 18TH 1200HRS 21/08/2012 18/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER STEADY 0245-034E 27/08/2012 25TH 1200HRS 28/08/2012 25/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SMILE 0246-042E 03/09/2012 01ST 1200HRS 04/09/2012 02/10/2012 EVER GREEN



MALE
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
HANSEDUO 0712 27/07/2012 25TH 1800HRS 28/07/2012 30/07/2012 NEON
HANSEDUO 0812 06/08/2012 04TH 1800HRS 07/08/2012 09/08/2012 NEON
HANSEDUO 0912 14/08/2012 12TH 1800HRS 15/08/2012 17/08/2012 NEON

MELBUORNE 
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
MOL DISTINCTION 036E 06/08/2012 04TH 1800HRS 07/08/2012 25/08/2012 MOL
MOL DIGNITY 002E 13/08/2012 11TH 1800HRS 14/08/2012 01/09/2012 MOL
CSAV LA LIGUA 009E 20/08/2012 18TH 1800HRS 21/08/2012 08/09/2012 MOL
NORTHERN DEDICATION 103E 27/08/2012 25TH 1800HRS 28/08/2012 15/09/2012 MOL

MONTREAL
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
ITALY EXPRESS 58E 31/07/2012 28TH 2400HRS 01/08/2012 24/08/2012 NYK
VIETNAM EXPRESS 33E 07/08/2012 04TH 2400HRS 08/08/2012 31/08/2012 NYK
OOCL OAKLAND 31E 14/08/2012 11TH 2400HRS 15/08/2012 07/09/2012 NYK
CANADA EXPRESS 50E 21/08/2012 18TH 2400HRS 22/08/2012 14/09/2012 NYK
OOCL BRITAIN 32E 28/08/2012 26TH 2400HRS 29/08/2012 21/09/2012 NYK
THAILAND EXPRESS 42E 04/09/2012 01ST 2400HRS 05/09/2012 28/09/2012 NYK

MOMBASA
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
KOTA NILAM 036 03/08/2012 01ST 2400HRS 04/08/2012 12/08/2012 PIL
KOTA NELAYAN 029 10/08/2012 08TH 2400HRS 11/08/2012 19/08/2012 PIL
KOTA NALURI 050 17/08/2012 15TH 2400HRS 18/08/2012 26/08/2012 PIL

NEW YORK
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
ITALY EXPRESS 58E 31/07/2012 28TH 2400HRS 01/08/2012 22/08/2012 OOCL
VIETNAM EXPRESS 33E 07/08/2012 04TH 2400HRS 08/08/2012 29/08/2012 OOCL
OOCL OAKLAND 31E 14/08/2012 11TH 2400HRS 15/08/2012 05/09/2012 OOCL
CANADA EXPRESS 50E 21/08/2012 18TH 2400HRS 22/08/2012 12/09/2012 OOCL
OOCL BRITAIN 32E 28/08/2012 26TH 2400HRS 29/08/2012 19/09/2012 OOCL
THAILAND EXPRESS 42E 04/09/2012 01ST 2400HRS 05/09/2012 26/09/2012 OOCL

NHAVA SHEVA
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
OOCL LEHAVRE 022W 31/07/2012 29TH 1800HRS 01/08/2012 05/08/2012 SEA HORSE
URU BHUM 1228E 02/08/2012 31ST 1800HRS 03/08/2012 07/08/2012 SEA HORSE
EMIRATES KABIR 1229E 09/08/2012 06TH 1800HRS 10/08/2012 14/08/2012 SEA HORSE
HANSA CONSTITUTION 1230E 16/08/2012 14TH 1800HRS 17/08/2012 21/08/2012 SEA HORSE

OSLO
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
EVER SAFETY 0247-035W 27/07/2012 26TH 1200HRS 28/07/2012 22/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SUPERB 0248-037W 03/08/2012 02ND 1200HRS 04/08/2012 29/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SMART 0249-042W 10/08/2012 09TH 1200HRS 11/08/2012 05/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SIGMA 0250-047W 17/08/2012 16TH 1200HRS 18/08/2012 12/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER CHIVALRY 0251-053W 24/08/2012 23RD 1200HRS 25/08/2012 19/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SALUTE 0252-030W 01/09/2012 31TH 1800HRS 02/09/2012 27/09/2012 EVER GREEN

PORT KELANG
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
CONTI EMDEN E003 26/07/2012 25TH 1200HRS 27/07/2012 31/07/2012 SIMATECH
SATHA BHUM E035 02/08/2012 01ST 1200HRS 03/08/2012 07/08/2012 SIMATECH
RACHA BHUM E047 09/08/2012 08TH 1200HRS 10/08/2012 14/08/2012 SIMATECH
STADT ROSTOCK E004 16/08/2012 15TH 1200HRS 17/08/2012 21/08/2012 SIMATECH
CAP BLANCHE E207 23/08/2012 22ND 1200HRS 24/08/2012 28/08/2012 SIMATECH
CONTI EMDEN E004 30/08/2012 29TH 1200HRS 31/08/2012 04/09/2012 SIMATECH



ROTTERDAM
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
EVER SAFETY 0247-035W 27/07/2012 26TH 1200HRS 28/07/2012 15/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SUPERB 0248-037W 03/08/2012 02ND 1200HRS 04/08/2012 22/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SMART 0249-042W 10/08/2012 09TH 1200HRS 11/08/2012 29/08/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SIGMA 0250-047W 17/08/2012 16TH 1200HRS 18/08/2012 05/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER CHIVALRY 0251-053W 24/08/2012 23RD 1200HRS 25/08/2012 12/09/2012 EVER GREEN
EVER SALUTE 0252-030W 01/09/2012 31TH 1800HRS 02/09/2012 19/09/2012 EVER GREEN

SINGAPORE
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
BELLA VBA003 04/08/2012 03RD 1200HRS 05/08/2012 09/08/2012 PIL
HANSA INDIA 104E 14/08/2012 13TH 1200HRS 15/08/2012 19/08/2012 PIL
WAN HAI 507 E090 21/08/2012 20TH 1200HRS 22/08/2012 26/08/2012 PIL
KOTA LAGU LGU101E 28/08/2012 27TH 1200HRS 29/08/2012 01/09/2012 PIL
WHITE SEA E024 04/09/2012 03RD 1200HRS 05/09/2012 09/09/2012 PIL
AMSTERDAM BRIDGE 020E 11/09/2012 10TH 1200HRS 12/09/2012 16/09/2012 PIL

SYDNEY
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
MOL DISTINCTION 036E 06/08/2012 04TH 1800HRS 07/08/2012 01/09/2012 MOL
MOL DIGNITY 002E 13/08/2012 11TH 1800HRS 14/08/2012 08/09/2012 MOL
CSAV LA LIGUA 009E 20/08/2012 18TH 1800HRS 21/08/2012 15/09/2012 MOL
NORTHERN DEDICATION 103E 27/08/2012 25TH 1800HRS 28/08/2012 22/09/2012 MOL

TEMA
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
CHINA STAR 704W 06/08/2012 04TH 1800HRS 07/08/2012 04/09/2012 ZIM
MCC SHANGHAI 705W 13/08/2012 11TH 1800HRS 14/08/2012 11/09/2012 ZIM
CONTI HONG KONG 706W 20/08/2012 18TH 1800HRS 21/08/2012 18/09/2012 ZIM
JULA S 707W 01/09/2012 30TH 1800HRS 02/09/2012 30/09/2012 ZIM

TORONTO 
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
ITALY EXPRESS 58E 31/07/2012 28TH 2400HRS 01/08/2012 21/08/2012 OOCL
VIETNAM EXPRESS 33E 07/08/2012 04TH 2400HRS 08/08/2012 28/08/2012 OOCL
OOCL OAKLAND 31E 14/08/2012 11TH 2400HRS 15/08/2012 04/09/2012 OOCL
CANADA EXPRESS 50E 21/08/2012 18TH 2400HRS 22/08/2012 11/09/2012 OOCL
OOCL BRITAIN 32E 28/08/2012 26TH 2400HRS 29/08/2012 18/09/2012 OOCL
THAILAND EXPRESS 42E 04/09/2012 01ST 2400HRS 05/09/2012 25/09/2012 OOCL

TUTICORIN
VESSEL VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DEST LINE
ST JOHN GLORY 151 30/07/2012 28TH 1800HRS 31/07/2012 02/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
ST JOHN GLORY 153 06/08/2012 04TH 1800HRS 07/08/2012 09/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
ST JOHN GLORY 155 13/08/2012 11TH 1800HRS 14/08/2012 16/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
ST JOHN GLORY 157 20/08/2012 18TH 1800HRS 21/08/2012 23/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL
ST JOHN GLORY 159 27/08/2012 25TH 1800HRS 28/08/2012 30/08/2012 PRUDENTIAL

*** SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO SPACE AVAILABILITY.****
*** CONFIRMED CONNECTIONS WILL BE NOTIFIED AFTER LOADING.****
*** INTENDED CONNECTIONS ON REQUEST.****

Thank you for using  MCC Handlers.


